13. IRON BIKE Kids Race 2012

Platz Nr. Name und Vorname
Girl zero

1 209 Zumbrunn Fiona
2 217 Rayner Eleny

3 215 Dilger Malanie
Boy zero

1 74 Ragaz Joel

2 38 Christen Jan

3 36 Pagliaro Davide

4 85 Maroni Elio

5 67 Thoma Morris

6 26 Staub Silvan

7 73 Drabik Martin

8 86 Wildhaber Joris

9 84 Kalin Andre

10 75 Vik Mohler Leon M
11 91 Rothlin Delaja

12 81 Rogenmoser Fabian
13 44 Kalin Florian

14 24 Rovnan Filip

Girl uno

1 201 Krahl Selina

2 205 Polana Michelle

3 216 Hauser Tanja

4 202 Schmucki Anina

5 213 Alvarez Elisa

6 203 Weber Nadja

Boy uno

1 11 Lillo Dario

2 62 Zuger Timo

3 2 Leuzinger Gian Luca
4 53 Paul Maurus

5 27 Schiess Xeno

6 33 Zumbrunn Curdin
7 37 Christen Fabio

8 77 Dilger Dominik

9 54 Paul Nico

10 93 Miller Gian-Andri
11 15 Zehnder Simon

12 90 Imboden Ramon
13 78 Zehnder Noel

14 41 Riande Juan

15 82 Rolli Dario

16 34 Birchler Fynn

17 89 Treichler Fadri

18 60 Moraz Gian-Marco
19 22 Weber Lionel

20 58 Blom Till

21 64 Disch Yorick

Jg  Wohnort

2004 Wetzikon ZH
2004 Freienbach
2004 Meierskappel

2004 Ebmatingen
2004 Gippingen
2004 Pfaffikon SZ
2004 Einsiedeln
2004 Pfaffikon SZ
2004 Hirzel

2004 Altendorf
2004 Egg

2004 Egg

2004 Gross

2004 Einsiedeln
2004 Oberageri
2004 Willerzell
2004 Volketswil

2002 Murg

2002 Boniswil

2002 Schoénenberg ZH
2002 Uznach

2003 Einsiedeln

2002 Adliswil

2002 Eschenbach SG
2002 Rieden SG
2002 Einsiedeln
2003 Alosen

2002 Meierskappel
2002 Wetzikon ZH
2002 Gippingen
2002 Meierskappel
2003 Alosen

2003 Einsiedeln
2003 Willerzell
2003 Interlaken
2003 Einsiedeln
2002 Kriens

2003 Batterkinden
2003 Einsiedeln
2003 Egg

2002 Hirzel

2002 Adliswil

2003 Samstagern
2003 Seewis-Schmitten

22.09.2012

Team

VC Maur
VMC Eintracht Klingnau

VBT Seetal
velo-reichmuth.ch
VC Eschenbach-Hakle

VC Eschenbach-Hakle
VC Eschenbach-Hakle
RV Einsiedeln

RMV Cham-Hagendorn

RSS Wetzikon-Drytech Swiss

VMC Eintracht Klingnau
RMV Cham-Hagendorn

FC Einsiedeln/OLG Galgenen

Velocenter Interlaken

Fusion-World.ch

SSC risa

SSC risa
Bike 4 Fun

Ziel Zeit

9:41.8
10:03.0
10:27.6

8:05.1
8:37.4
8:53.3
9:01.0
9:09.4
9:12.7
9:39.7
9:54.2
10:20.4
10:39.9
10:55.7
13:03.4
14:41.4
16:45.9

17:41.2
21:14.7
21:54.0
23:58.6
25:36.6
30:30.5

13:46.8
13:52.8
14:41.8
17:45.0
17:47.5
18:33.9
18:43.3
19:28.2
19:38.7
20:04.0
20:18.3
20:51.1
22:41.3
22:43.0
23:14.7
23:31.0
23:44.0
25:28.1
25:38.0
25:46.0
27:54.7



13. IRON BIKE Kids Race 2012

Platz Nr. Name und Vorname
22 42 Kalin Andrin
23 63 Disch Pierrick
24 80 Elmer Yannis
DNF
21 Kalin Joel
66 Kalin Silvan
Girl due
1 208 zuger Tina
2 206 Steinlechner Anja
3 210 Odermatt Samira
4 212 Werner Lea
Boy due
1 52 Schmid Lucas
2 3 Kammlein Lars
3 45 Polana Dominik
4 68 Gees Andrin
5 51 Mettler Timon
6 76 Bisig Andrin
7 13 Janser Robin
8 71 Hauser Tobias
9 16 Moser Robin
10 8 Endres Janis
11 69 Luchsinger Patrick
12 12 Janser Andrin
13 6 Born Colin
14 20 Hungerbuhler Luc
15 50 Gyr Raphael
16 18 Schmucki Patrick
17 23 Weber Severin
18 43 Kalin Elias
19 25 Staub Janik
20 30 Elsener Silvio
21 61 Strickler Sascha
22 88 Mezzadri Gian-Luca
23 14 Zehnder Pascal
24 56 Blom Morris
25 87 Wildhaber Benjamin
26 65 Inderkum Tobias
DNF
10 Tschanen Thému
32 Miiller Sylvan
Girl tre
1 214 Bisig Alessia
2 207 Marugg Larina
3 211 Hauser Laura

Jg  Wohnort

2002 Willerzell
2003 Seewis-Schmitten
2003 Samstagern

2003 Einsiedeln
2002 Einsiedeln

2000 Rieden SG
2000 Wollerau
2000 Ennetmoos
2000 St. Gallen

2000 Kissnacht am Rigi
2001 DE-Weil am Rhein
2000 Boniswil

2001 Uerikon

2001 Benken SG
2001 Jona

2000 Gersau

2000 Schoénenberg ZH
2000 Einsiedeln

2001 Feusisberg
2001 Buochs

2001 Gersau

2001 Uster

2000 Jona

2000 Willerzell

2001 Uznach

2000 Adliswil

2001 Willerzell

2001 Hirzel

2000 Adliswil

2001 Richterswil

2000 Richterswil

2001 Willerzell

2000 Samstagern
2001 Egg

2001 Bennau

2000 Weggis
2001 Wollerau

1999 Jona
1999 Davos Platz
1998 Schénenberg ZH

22.09.2012

Team

Bike 4 Fun
Skiclub Richterswil

RV Einsiedeln

VC Eschenbach-Hakle

RMC Kerns-Kagiswil
Veloclub SG

VC Gersau
JB Felt Team
VBT Seetal

RSS Wetzikon-Drytech-Swiss

VC Uznach

VC Gersau
velo-reichmuth.ch
RV Einsiedeln
RV Einsiedeln

VC Gersau
Merida Rookies Team

VC Eschenbach-Hakle

Zweiradsport
EKZ
SSC risa

SSC risa
Eismeister Egg
RV Einsiedeln

Danis Biking

Skiclub Davos Nordic
velo-reichmuth.ch

Ziel Zeit

27:58.4
28:10.2
29:52.1

27:49.4
31:33.6
32:18.5
39:37.1

22:39.4
22:45.9
24:18.1
24:19.8
24:49.8
25:41.4
25:48.5
26:31.8
26:58.9
27:01.2
27:58.0
29:48.5
29:50.9
30:29.7
-1 Rnd.
-1Rnd.
-1 Rnd.
-1Rnd.
-1 Rnd.
-1Rnd.
-1Rnd.
-1Rnd.
-1 Rnd.
-1Rnd.
-1Rnd.
-1Rnd.

46:19.8
51:24.1
54:45.2



13. IRON BIKE Kids Race 2012

Platz Nr. Name und Vorname Jg  Wohnort

Boy tre

1 7 Koller Léon 1999 Buttikon SZ

2 47 Odermatt Marco 1998 Ennetmoos

3 92 Betschart Lukas 1998 Rickenbach

4 17 Schmucki Alexander 1999 Uznach

5 31 Heinzer Fabian 1999 Schwyz

6 72 Bruhin Jan 1999 Schwyz

7 4 Stofer Benj 1999 Rorschacherberg
8 1 Blattmann Alan 1999 Richterswil

9 35 Hollenstein Charlie 1999 St. Gallen

10 5 Stofer Marco 1999 Rorschacherberg
11 57 Blom Noah 1998 Samstagern

12 59 Graf Marco 1998 Au ZH

13 70 Berther Curdin 1999 St. Gallen

14 49 Loser Gian 1998 Mannedorf

15 48 Loser Andri 1999 Mannedorf

DNF

83 Spdrri Michi

1999 Einsiedeln

22.09.2012

Team Ziel Zeit
VC Eschenbach Hakle 37:36.5
RMC Kerns-Kagiswil 43:20.6
VC Ibach 47:15.7
VC Eschenbach-Hakle -1Rnd.
VC lbach -1Rnd.

-1Rnd.
Team Signer Felt -1 Rnd.
velo-reichmuth.ch -1 Rnd.
Veloclub St. Gallen -1 Rnd.
Team Signer Felt -1 Rnd.
SSC risa -1 Rnd.
SSC risa -1Rnd.
Veloclub St. Gallen -1 Rnd.

-1Rnd.

-2 Rnd.

RV Einsiedeln



